
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project HWY-O-04-98 675 days Mon 7/27/09 Fri 2/24/12

2 Phase 1 320 days Mon 7/27/09 Fri 10/15/10

3 Advertise for Bids 25 days Mon 7/27/09 Fri 8/28/09

4 Award 65 days Mon 8/31/09 Fri 11/27/09

5 NTP 0 days Fri 12/25/09 Fri 12/25/09

6 Mobilize 5 days Mon 12/28/09 Fri 1/1/10

7 Install Erosion Control Measures 10 days Mon 1/4/10 Fri 1/15/10

8 House Demolition 30 days Mon 1/18/10 Fri 2/26/10

9 Site Grading 30 days Mon 1/18/10 Fri 2/26/10

10 Construct Bypass/Diversion 20 days Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/26/10

11 Construct Gabion Wall 45 days Mon 3/29/10 Fri 5/28/10

12 Grading 25 days Mon 5/31/10 Fri 7/2/10

13 Install Perimeter Fence 15 days Mon 3/15/10 Fri 4/2/10

14 Landscaping 10 days Mon 7/5/10 Fri 7/16/10

15 Fully Protected 60 days Mon 7/19/10 Fri 10/8/10

16 Remove Erosion Controls 5 days Mon 10/11/10 Fri 10/15/10

17 Phase 2 395 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 2/24/12

18 Advertise for Bids 25 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 9/24/10

19 Award 65 days Mon 9/27/10 Fri 12/24/10

20 NTP 0 days Fri 12/24/10 Fri 12/24/10

21 Mobilize 5 days Mon 12/27/10 Fri 12/31/10

22 Install Erosion Control Measures 10 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/14/11

23 Construct Bypass/Diversion 20 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/11/11

24 Demolition 20 days Mon 2/14/11 Fri 3/11/11

25 Construct Conc. Drop Structure 110 days Mon 3/14/11 Fri 8/12/11

26 Construct Gabion Wall and Apron 60 days Mon 8/15/11 Fri 11/4/11

27 Grading 10 days Mon 11/7/11 Fri 11/18/11

28 Grassing 5 days Mon 11/21/11 Fri 11/25/11

29 Fully Protected 60 days Mon 11/28/11 Fri 2/17/12

30 Remove Erosion Controls 5 days Mon 2/20/12 Fri 2/24/12
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Castle Hills Access Road, Drainage Improvements
Tentative Construction Schedule
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